ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705
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Lea County, New Mexico

414 4.14 112 2.63 10.87 10.87
909 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 19.53
1412 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 28.33
1925 5.13 1/2 0.88 4.49 32.82
2419 494 3 525 25.94 58.76
2420 0.01 3 5.25 0.05 58.81
2545 1.25 2172 4.38 5.47 64.28
2640 0.95 2172 4.38 4.16 68.43
3048 4.08 1 1.75 7.14 75.57
3521 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 83.85
4027 5.06 12 0.88 443 88.28

Michael Roghair - Generat¥anager

E E ?;e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3) <+ dayof

», 2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006

ST -




